Flagler County Schools Insurance Rates

Cost Table - Active Employees

Florida Blue - HSA Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

Employee $629.05 $562.11 $66.94 $36.51
Employee & Spouse $1,539.53 $562.11 $977.42 $533.14
Employee & Child(ren) $1,459.25 $562.11 $897.14 $489.35
Family $1,867.73 $562.11 $1,305.62 $712.16

Cost Table - Active Employees

Florida Blue- Standard Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

Employee $650.87 $562.11 $88.76 $48.41
Employee & Spouse $1,572.30 $562.11 $1,010.19 $551.01
Employee & Child(ren) $1,490.38 $562.11 $928.27 $506.33
Family $1,907.47 $562.11 $1,345.36 $733.83

Cost Table - Active Employees

Florida Blue- Premium Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

Employee $846.01 $562.11 $283.90 $154.85
Employee & Spouse $2,001.20 $562.11 $1,439.09 $784.96
Employee & Child(ren) $1,897.12 $562.11 $1,335.01 $728.19
Family $2,426.98 $562.11 $1,864.87 $1,017.20

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses

Florida Blue HSA Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

H/W Family

$1,867.73

$1,124.22

$743.51

$405.55

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses

Florida Blue - Standard Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution x 2

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

H/W Family

$1,907.47

$1,124.22

$783.25

$427.23

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses

Florida Blue - Premium Plan

Level of Coverage

Total Cost (Board + Employee)

Board Contribution x 2

Employee Premium (Monthly)

Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)

H/W Family

$2,426.98

$1,124.22

$1,302.76

$710.60




