## Flagler County Schools Insurance Rates

Cost Table - Active Employees				
Florida Blue - HSA Plan				
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	<b>Board Contribution</b>	Employee Premium (Monthly)	<b>Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)</b>
Employee	\$629.05	\$562.11	\$66.94	\$36.51
Employee & Spouse	\$1,539.53	\$562.11	\$977.42	\$533.14
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,459.25	\$562.11	\$897.14	\$489.35
Family	\$1,867.73	\$562.11	\$1,305.62	\$712.16

Cost Table - Active Employees				
Florida Blue- Standard Plan				
<b>Level of Coverage</b>	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	<b>Board Contribution</b>	Employee Premium (Monthly)	<b>Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)</b>
Employee	\$650.87	\$562.11	\$88.76	\$48.41
<b>Employee &amp; Spouse</b>	\$1,572.30	\$562.11	\$1,010.19	\$551.01
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,490.38	\$562.11	\$928.27	\$506.33
Family	\$1,907.47	\$562.11	\$1,345.36	\$733.83

Cost Table - Active Employees				
Florida Blue- Premium Plan				
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	<b>Board Contribution</b>	Employee Premium (Monthly)	<b>Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)</b>
Employee	\$846.01	\$562.11	\$283.90	\$154.85
<b>Employee &amp; Spouse</b>	\$2,001.20	\$562.11	\$1,439.09	\$784.96
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,897.12	\$562.11	\$1,335.01	\$728.19
Family	\$2,426.98	\$562.11	\$1,864.87	\$1,017.20

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses				
Florida Blue HSA Plan				
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	<b>Board Contribution</b>	Employee Premium (Monthly)	<b>Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)</b>
H/W Family	\$1,867.73	\$1,124.22	\$743.51	\$405.55

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses					
	Florida Blue - Standard Plan				
Level of Coverage	Level of Coverage Total Cost (Board + Employee) Board Contribution x 2 Employee Premium (Monthly) Employee Premium (22 Pay Perio				
H/W Family	\$1,907.47	\$1,124.22	\$783.25	\$427.23	

Cost Table - Two Employed Spouses				
Florida Blue - Premium Plan				
Level of Coverage	Total Cost (Board + Employee)	Board Contribution x 2	Employee Premium (Monthly)	<b>Employee Premium (22 Pay Periods)</b>
H/W Family	\$2,426.98	\$1,124.22	\$1,302.76	\$710.60